
Tot.
Moy. 1 2 3 4

1 Gréber Lukas Leblanc 230 920 244 249 207 221 921 1
2 Gréber Mikaël Madore 246 984 153 266 229 249 897 -87
3 Anik Charles-Antoine Gosselin 215 860 197 230 227 227 881 21

Gréber Antoine Nadeau 203 812 198 219 178 233 828 16
Gréber Miguel Lafrenière 186 744 154 212 229 193 788 44
Paris Brandon Charron 185 740 207 213 160 194 774 34
Gréber Alex Larivière-Cousineau 209 836 173 195 202 198 768 -68
Anik Brendan Mendonca-Vieira 170 680 158 179 271 153 761 81
Paris Nathaniel Levesque 195 780 160 210 188 193 751 -29
Gréber Marko Madore 182 728 200 145 142 202 689 -39
Paris Symon Sabourin 163 652 177 184 157 149 667 15
Danis Kevin Bourgeois 172 688 185 186 148 137 656 -32
Paris Samuel Ménard-Cabana 111 444 106 145 168 104 523 79
Paris Alexis Giroux 115 460 133 151 112 98 494 34
Paris Samuel Pagé 101 404 102 131 98 97 428 24

1 Danis Mégane Villeneuve 203 812 289 187 212 181 869 57
2 Gréber Kalie Sinnett 201 804 214 145 295 174 828 24

Gréber Gabrielle Lavergne 214 856 221 199 204 184 808 -48
Danis Kathy Béchamp 152 608 211 208 147 146 712 104

3 Gréber Rose-Ann Nadeau 212 848 199 190 161 154 704 -144
Masson Makenzy T. Lafleur 158 632 114 130 184 139 567 -65
Paris Oceann Chartrand 149 596 106 139 123 171 539 -57
Masson Anabelle Portelance 140 560 118 95 98 136 447 -113
Masson Daphnée Boucher 104 416 88 133 65 64 350 -66
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1 Anik Brendan Mendonca-Vieira 170 680 158 179 271 153 761 81
2 Paris Samuel Ménard-Cabana 111 444 106 145 168 104 523 79
3 Gréber Miguel Lafrenière 186 744 154 212 229 193 788 44

Paris Brandon Charron 185 740 207 213 160 194 774 34
Paris Alexis Giroux 115 460 133 151 112 98 494 34
Paris Samuel Pagé 101 404 102 131 98 97 428 24
Anik Charles-Antoine Gosselin 215 860 197 230 227 227 881 21
Gréber Antoine Nadeau 203 812 198 219 178 233 828 16
Paris Symon Sabourin 163 652 177 184 157 149 667 15
Gréber Lukas Leblanc 230 920 244 249 207 221 921 1
Paris Nathaniel Levesque 195 780 160 210 188 193 751 -29
Danis Kevin Bourgeois 172 688 185 186 148 137 656 -32
Gréber Marko Madore 182 728 200 145 142 202 689 -39
Gréber Alex Larivière-Cousineau 209 836 173 195 202 198 768 -68
Gréber Mikaël Madore 246 984 153 266 229 249 897 -87

1 Danis Kathy Béchamp 152 608 211 208 147 146 712 104
Danis Mégane Villeneuve 203 812 289 187 212 181 869 57
Gréber Kalie Sinnett 201 804 214 145 295 174 828 24

2 Gréber Gabrielle Lavergne 214 856 221 199 204 184 808 -48
3 Paris Oceann Chartrand 149 596 106 139 123 171 539 -57

Masson Makenzy T. Lafleur 158 632 114 130 184 139 567 -65
Masson Daphnée Boucher 104 416 88 133 65 64 350 -66
Masson Anabelle Portelance 140 560 118 95 98 136 447 -113
Gréber Rose-Ann Nadeau 212 848 199 190 161 154 704 -144
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